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Join Now Earn Big
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About VisionHome

www.tradeworldusdt.live
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About Us
At Trade World USDT, we are revolutionizing the world of robotic
trading by harnessing the power of AI-driven automation and
USDT-based trading strategies. Our platform is designed to provide
seamless, efficient, and profitable trading solutions, eliminating
human error and maximizing returns. With cutting-edge trading
algorithms, real-time market analysis, and 24/7 automated
execution, we empower traders of all levels to capitalize on market
opportunities with ease. Whether you're a beginner or an
experienced trader, Trade World USDT ensures secure, transparent,
and optimized trading for consistent growth.

About VisionHome

www.tradeworldusdt.live
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Our Vision
To be the most trusted and innovative AI-powered
robotic trading platform, providing traders with secure,
efficient, and profitable automated trading solutions.

Know More

Vision MissionAbout

www.tradeworldusdt.live



4

Our Mission
To revolutionize robotic trading by offering cutting-edge AI technology,
real-time market insights, and seamless automation, ensuring maximum
profitability and transparency for all traders.

Mission JoiningVision

www.tradeworldusdt.live
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Joining IncomesMission

Joining & Activation
FREE
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Trade DirectIncomes

Daily Trade Income
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Direct MatchingTrade

Direct Sponsor Income
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Matching RewardsDirect

Matching Income

(Power Leg Carry Forward)
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Rewards TermsMatching 

www.tradeworldusdt.live

Rewards
Bonus

LEFT BUSINESS RIGHT BUSINESS REWARDS
$500

+$1500

+$3500

+$5,500

+$7,500

+$10,000

+$15,000

+$25,000

+$50,000

+$99,000

$500
+$1500

+$3500

+$5,500

+$7,500

+$10,000

+$15,000

+$25,000

+$50,000

+$99,000

$20 INCOME
$60 INCOME

$150 INCOME

$300 INCOME

$500 INCOME

$700 INCOME

$1,500 INCOME

$2,500 INCOME

$5,000 INCOME

$10,000 INCOME
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Terms ContactRewards

Terms & Conditions
Minimum Withdrawal: $5
Maximum Withdrawal: No Limit (10%
Deduction Applies)
Daily Closing: 12:00 AM Midnight
No Deduction On P2P Transfer 
Daily Matching Capping Based on ID Top-up
Power Leg Carry Forward

www.tradeworldusdt.live



11

Thank You
Join Now Don’t Miss It

F O R  Y O U R  A T T E N T I O N

Terms ContactRewards

www.tradeworldusdt.live


